
- I Trofeu OLOT - cat. Iniciació D grup.2 - libre
OLOT, 15/04/2018
Clasificación Final Competición - método CIPA (white)

N. Atleta Club M.V. S.M.V. P.TS B P.TS B T.V. TOTALES

1 CLUSA SAEZ Sergi GEIEG (GIRONA) 27 36.0

2 SANCHEZ FONT Xènia NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 26 34.9

3 CASAS GELIS Mar CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 25 34.2

4 CABREFIGA ARAGUAS Anna GEIEG (GIRONA) 24 33.2

5 NOGUÉ PEÑA Nora CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 23 32.8

6 RAVETLLAT TARÍ Jana UE GURB (BARCELONA) 22 32.5

7 ESPÍGUL VILA Jorgina GEIEG (GIRONA) 20.5 1.5 16.2 32.1

8 GONZÀLEZ CORREDOR Juna CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 20.5 1.5 16.1 32.2

9 ROVIRA BOGADO Emma UE GURB (BARCELONA) 18.5 1.5 15.8 31.5

10 OBRADORS CANADELL Queralt CP VOLTREGÀ (BARCELONA) 18.5 1.5 15.6 31.4

11 SANZ SANAHUJA Aina CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 17 31.4

12 VALÈNCIA PLENACOSTA Lía NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 15.5 30.8

13 BUXÓ GIBERT Bruna CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 15 30.8

14 CUERO VALLS Maria NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 13 3 15.4 30.5

15 CODONY COSTA Blanca CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 13 3 15.3 39.5 30.7

16 MORENO PERA Mar CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 13 3 15.3 39.5 30.6

17 RIERA VILA Martina UE GURB (BARCELONA) 11.5 30.5

18 FIRMINO PLA Berta NP VIODRERENC (GIRONA) 10 29.8

19 JORDÀ SABRÍ Aina CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 9 29.6

20 RUIZ LOSHUERTOS Martina NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 8 29.1



- I Trofeu OLOT - cat. Iniciació D grup.2 - libre
OLOT, 15/04/2018
Clasificación Final Competición - método CIPA (white)

N. Atleta Club M.V. S.M.V. P.TS B P.TS B T.V. TOTALES

21 CÀRDENAS Júlia NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 7 28.6

22 RIERA SARRÓ Berta UE GURB (BARCELONA) 6 27.9

23 RIBAS PUIGVERT Anh CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 5 27.7

24 GARCIA BARCELÓ Marta CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 4 27.6

25 MARTIN PALACIOS Núria CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 3 27.8

26 JANERAS MEJIAS Erola UE GURB (BARCELONA) 2 27.3

27 TORRES CASELLAS Sara NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 1 27.1

28 GÀMEZ PÈREZ Sílvia CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 0 25.8



- I Trofeu OLOT - cat. Iniciació D grup.2 - libre
OLOT, 15/04/2018
Clasificación Final Competición - método CIPA (white)

N. Atleta Club Puntos M.V. J1 J2 J3

1 CLUSA SAEZ Sergi GEIEG (GIRONA) 36.0 27 1 1 1

2 SANCHEZ FONT Xènia NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 34.9 26 2 2 2

3 CASAS GELIS Mar CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 34.2 25 3 3 3

4 CABREFIGA ARAGUAS Anna GEIEG (GIRONA) 33.2 24 4 4 4

5 NOGUÉ PEÑA Nora CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 32.8 23 5 5 5

6 RAVETLLAT TARÍ Jana UE GURB (BARCELONA) 32.5 22 6 6 6

7 ESPÍGUL VILA Jorgina GEIEG (GIRONA) 32.1 20.5 8 7 7

8 GONZÀLEZ CORREDOR Juna CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 32.2 20.5 7 8 7

9 ROVIRA BOGADO Emma UE GURB (BARCELONA) 31.5 18.5 10 9 10

10 OBRADORS CANADELL Queralt CP VOLTREGÀ (BARCELONA) 31.4 18.5 12 9 9

11 SANZ SANAHUJA Aina CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 31.4 17 9 11 11

12 VALÈNCIA PLENACOSTA Lía NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 30.8 15.5 12 16 12

13 BUXÓ GIBERT Bruna CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 30.8 15 14 12 13

14 CUERO VALLS Maria NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 30.5 13 14 14 16

15 CODONY COSTA Blanca CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 30.7 13 16 15 13

16 MORENO PERA Mar CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 30.6 13 17 12 15

17 RIERA VILA Martina UE GURB (BARCELONA) 30.5 11.5 11 16 18

18 FIRMINO PLA Berta NP VIODRERENC (GIRONA) 29.8 10 18 19 16

19 JORDÀ SABRÍ Aina CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 29.6 9 19 18 18

20 RUIZ LOSHUERTOS Martina NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 29.1 8 20 20 20



- I Trofeu OLOT - cat. Iniciació D grup.2 - libre
OLOT, 15/04/2018
Clasificación Final Competición - método CIPA (white)

N. Atleta Club Puntos M.V. J1 J2 J3

21 CÀRDENAS Júlia NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 28.6 7 21 21 21

22 RIERA SARRÓ Berta UE GURB (BARCELONA) 27.9 6 22 23 24

23 RIBAS PUIGVERT Anh CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 27.7 5 24 24 22

24 GARCIA BARCELÓ Marta CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 27.6 4 23 25 24

25 MARTIN PALACIOS Núria CPA CELRÀ (GIRONA) 27.8 3 25 22 26

26 JANERAS MEJIAS Erola UE GURB (BARCELONA) 27.3 2 26 27 23

27 TORRES CASELLAS Sara NP VIDRERENC (GIRONA) 27.1 1 27 25 26

28 GÀMEZ PÈREZ Sílvia CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 25.8 0 28 28 28


